
4. Q ‘The Power of the Dog"4.15 Light Fare
4.30 Children’s Session: ‘David
and Dawn"
4.45 Dance Music6. 0 Close down
6. 0 "Beauvallet"
6.30 LONDON NEWS7. 0 Consumer Time
7. 5 Australian; Cricketers in
England: Jack Lamason reviews
the 4th Test
7.15 "Officer Crosby"7.30 First All Black Rugby Trial
7.35 Evening Programme
George Travare and his Concert
Orchestra
Jenolan Fantasy Shaw
7.45 "Tmpudent Impostors:Richard Marshall"
8.12 Musical Comedy Theatre:
"The Dollar Princess"
8.42 The Hit Parade
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 BBC. Brains Trust: Frank
Rirech, Mary Agnes Hamilton,
Robert Boothby, Dr, Bronowski,
Lionel Hale, and Quiz MasterDonald McCullough
40. 0 The Songs of Treland by
John MeCormack (tenor)
40.15 Trio Time with Albert
Sandler
10.30 Close down

AWN, DUNEDIN790 kc. 380 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m, LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.10 Close down
9. 4 At the Console:
Organ music Ly Quentin Mac-
lean with Dennis Noble (bari-
tone) y

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Musie While You Work
10. O ‘Home Science Talk: Other
Sea Foods
10.20 Service

std For My Lady: ‘‘The Vaga-bonds"
11. 0 Close down
412. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2; 9 Local Weather Conditions2.1 From A to Z
2.30 Music While You: Work
3. 0 "Backstage of Life"
3.15 "Accent on Rhythm"
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Symphony No, 7 in A,nee

92
Sonata in C Mingr, 10,
No, 4

oo

NNDOHH
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naoanoso

of Children’s HourClose down
Dinner Music
LONDON NEWS
National Announcements
BBC Newsreel
Consumer Time
Jack Lamason reviews the

4th Cricket Test: Australia v.
England :

7.45 "The Theatre and. Allied
Arts in Britain To-day,’’ by
Frederick Farley, producer for
the Canterbury Repertory
Theatre
7.30 All Black Trial No, 4
7.35 EVENING PROGRAMME
Gilbert and Sullivan: The Story
of a Great. Partnership
8.35 "The Man Who Feared theGallows," the story of the grim
results of a prophecy, by Vic-tor Andrews
(NZBS Production)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary

9.30 Stock Market Report9.35 "Enter g@ Murderer"
10. 0 Victor Silvester’s Ballroom
Orchestra

fs10.30 Rhythm Parade: Jim
Scoular
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

LNVO©) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

4.30 p.m. Light Music‘oe Film Favourites
6.15 "Fresh Heir’
6.30 Strict Tempo Dance Music
ye Popular Parade
7.30 The Woman in White’
8. 0 Symphonic Programme
Vaclav Talich and the Czech
Philharmonic Orchestra
Symphony No. 1 in D, Op. 60

Dvorak
8.44 Sir Adrian Boult and the
BBC Symphony Orchestra
Serenade in C, Op. 48

Tcohaikovski
9.10 Fritz Reiner and_= the
Pittsburgh Symphony Orchestraiberia Debussy
9.30 :Grand Opera: Excerpts
from Wagner’s "Tannhauser’"’
10. 0 Music by Brahms
Arturo Toscanini and» the BBC
Symphony Orchestra
Tragic Overture, Op. 81
10.13 Alexander Kipnis (bass)
The May Night, Op. 43, No.°
10.18 Vera Bradford (piano)
Scherzo in F Minor
10.22 Isobel Baillie (Soprano)Sister Dear
10.25 Furtwangler and the
Berlin Philharmonic Orchestra
Hungarian Dance No, 1

10.30 Close down

LOANSMian |
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
8.10 Close down
9. 3 "A Date with Janie"
9.15 Variety Bandbox |
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 Music of Bach
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 "Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work
41. O Close down
12. O Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 ‘Silver Horde"
2.15 Classical Hour
Concerto Grosso No. 8 in G.
Minor ("Christmas . Con-
certo")
Concerto in C Corelli
Sonata in D
Concerto-Grosso in D Minor,
Op. 3, No. 114 Vivaldi3.0 Peter Dawson Presents

3.15 "A New Zealander in South
Africa," talk by Vivienne Bla-
mires
3.30 Musie While You Work
4. 0 Around the Bandstand
4.30 Children’s Hour: "Johnny
RB. Careful’? and Travel Talk
5. 0 Close down
6.0 "The Famous Match"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
4 4 Consumer Time"Australian Cricketers in
z
" Jack. Lamason reviews

the play in the 4th Test7.18 After Dinner Music
All Black Trial, No. 1

7.35 , "Spotlight Parade of
Songs," arranged by Frank
Beadle ;

:

8. 8 "Random Harvest"

8.30 Hubert Milverton-Carta(N.Z. tenor), with mere eeMorgan (piano)Tenor
Amarilli, Mia Bella: MadrigalCaccini
O Del Mio Amato Ben

Donandy
D’une Prison
L’Heure Exquise Hahn
Piano:
Night in May
En Route-Concert Study

Palmgren
Tenor:
Cantares de Mia Tierra: Songs’of My Spanish Soil Osma
(Studio Preseftation)

9. 0 Overseas and N,.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 Alois Melichar and Orcltes
tra
In the Empire of Indra Over-
ture Lincke

Ivan Rixon Singers
Close. Thine Eyes Brahe
God’s Gift Toy
Mantovani and his Orchestra
The Way to the Stars Brodsky
Richard Tauber (tenor)
The World is Waiting for the
Sunrise
Macushla Rowe
Tales from the Vienna,Waods

Strauss
Charles Shadwell and Orchestra
The Dancer at the Fair
Melody on the Move

10.30 Close down

[A2Zpdua]
My
Op.m. An Hour with You
.30 The CYM PresentsThe Smile Family
0 Especially for You
oO
Midweek Function

0 Cowboy Roundup
O Tunes of the Times
. O Close down

Wednesday. July 2%Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

| EZB- wits aie
6. 0 a.m. Up With the Lark (Phil
Shone)
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt. Daisy)9.30 Music in Quiet Mood9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Uncle Tom
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Two Destinies
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunch Programme12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (MarinaParr), Items of Interest from
Overseas, You and Your Home,and at 3.0 Ever Yours, That’sthe Way a Man Sees it
Paul Whiteman
Tony Martin
Composed by Carmichael
New Moon Selection
Windjammer
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
Sports Quiz
Consumer Time
Bluey and CurleyWinston McCarthy reportsN.Z. Rugby Trials
The Adventures of Perryason
Magic of Massed VoicesFirst Light Fraser Returns
Ralph and BettyDance RecordingsRadio Editor
Opera for the People: Irovatore

. Recent Recordings10. 0 Behind the Microphone(Rod Talbot)10.30 Musical Comedy Memories11. 0 Melodies to Remember
11.30 Popular Variety12. 0 Close down
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Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement
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2ZB

* WELLINGTON* 1130 ke. 265 m.

a.m. Breakfast Session6. 0
3. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.30 Selections from Lilac Time
9.45 Art Songs10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunch Time Musio
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (ElsieLioyd), Items of Interest from.
Overseas, 3.0 Ever Yours, That’s
the Way a Man Sees It
3.30 The Music of Edward Ger-
man ,4. 0 Negro Spirituals4.30 Windjammer: Revenge(part 2)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Variety Bandbox
6.30 Reserved \
7. 0 Consumer Time
Talk on Boys’ Institute abet’
7.15 Bluey and Curley
7.30 Winston McCarthy reports
on N.Z. Rugby Trials
7.35 The Adventures of Perry
Mason: The Case of the Puzzied
Suitor
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
The Hand that Riles the World,
by O. Henry8.0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Light Orchestras: Decca
Salon ,

8.45 King of Quiz (Lyell Boyes)9. O Opera for . the People:Rigoletto
9.45 Dinah Shore Sings *

10. 0 Music With Charm
10.15 Don’t Get Me Wrong
10.30 Through the South Seas
11. 0 Music of Our Time
12. 0 Close down

1ZB revives many pleasant
recollections this evening when,
at half-past ten, Musical Com-
edy Memories is broadcast.

Se)ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

a.m. Early in the Morning. 0
0 Porridge Patrol
ee Breakfast Ciub (Happii)
it) Morning Recipe Sessjon‘30 Whirl of the Waltz
45 Artist for To-day: Edric
O’Connor
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
40.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
412. 0 Lunchtime Melody
12.30 p.m. Shopping "msporter
(Elizabeth Anne)
1.30 Aunt. Jenny’s Real Life
Stories ,2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly Mo-
Nab), Items of Interest from
Overseas, You and. Your Home,
Ever Yours, That’s the Way a
*" Man Sees ItLatin RhythmsMusic with Memories
Fancy Free
Windjammer: Quarter
ack (part 2)
EVENING PROGRAMME |Dinner Music
From the Treasury of
opular Music
Reserved
Consumer Time
Bluey and Curley

7.30 Winston McCarthy Reports
on N.Z. Rugby Trials
7.35 The Adventures of PerryMason: The Case of the Pesawe,
Suitor
7.45 The Sinister Man8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Guy Lombardo ae his Or-
chestra
8.45 Beloved Rogue9. 0 Opera for the» People: ,

ooo

‘So
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goad

Traviata
9.30 Melody Panorama
10. 0 Two’s Company: Lums-
daine and Farmilo
10.15 Just for You: The Terry
Howard Show
10.30 ‘Surprise Packet (Quiz)
11. 0 Dance and Romance
11.30 Variety42. O Close down

AZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229m

|

6. Oa.m. LONDON NEWS
6. 5 Start the Day Right
7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Recipe session
9.30 Lovely Melodies
9.45 They Sing for You
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 1 Give and Bequeath
10.30 Sincerely Rita Marsden
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter4a Variety: Harry Horlick and
His Orchestra, Raymond New-
ell, Larry Adler
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hcur (Maureen
McCormick), items of Interest
from Overseas, You and Your
Home, Ever Yours, That’s ~
Way a Man Sees It
3.30 Your Music and Mine
4. 90 Chorus Time
4.15 Dancing Fingers in Danc-
ing Tempos4.30 Take Over, Freddy Martin4.45 Windjammer: The Shang-
haied Cowboy (part 4)

|

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.30 The Mystery of Darring-
ton Hall
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 Bluey and Curley7.30 Winston McCarthy Re-
ports on N.Z. Rugby Trials
7.35 The Adventures of Perry
Mason: The Case of the Puzzled
Suitor
7.45 The Phantom Drummer
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Over Manhattan Way
8.45 Voyage from Bombay :

Ph | Opera for Kay People:
"

Maritana9.30 Popular Choice9.45 They Sing Toaether
10. 0 Romance of Famous Jew-
els: Pearl for the Dowager Em-
press
10.15 Mood Modern
11.15 Heiah-ho the Merry-oh11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down .

2ZA sy ke. pee okey
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.31 Orchestral Interludes
9.45 Your Singer is Nino Mar«tini
10. 0 Morning Tea Melodies10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Notable Quotable
10.31 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music for Everyone
6.30 Memories of the Stage and
Screen
6.45 Full Turn7. Consumer Time
yee Masters of Song7.15 Nemesis incorporated(first broadcast)7.30 Winston McCarthy Reports
On N.Z. Rugby Tirals7.35 Heart of the Sunset
7.45 The, Adventures of PerryMason
8. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
8.15 Ralph and Betty
yo Top Line Artists8.45
0
In Dance Tempo
Opera for the People: Cavealleria Rusticana

9.32 Organ Echoes9.45 The Little Theatre: .Ladywith a Gun
10. 0 Close down

9.

Stories of love, intrigue,
and murder are unfolded
in the "Romance of Famous
Jewels."" To-night’s story from
4ZB at 10 a’clock is entitled
"Pearl for the. Dowager
Empress."

1" * *
Report on N.Z. Rugby Trials
can be heard at 7.30 to-night
and every Wednesday and Sat-
urday until September 18th,
when the final trial is played;
ace sports commentator Win-
ston McCarthy will be on the
air from all the Commercial
stations, with a five-minute eye-
witness report.


